
ISSUE ID: 2013/F/35 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
14-AUG-2013 AND 20-AUG-2013





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 14-AUG-2013 AND 20-AUG-2013

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 21st August  2013

8969

15261

57657

85934

138679

215397

226191

240181

248625

317991

355925

359565

362485

372955

373187

391125

403500

407563

407730

419434

425779
441134

450602

458743

461287

470133

473177

477821

485110

492458

493310

494629

497866

499144

504053

506827

507316

507317

509522

513055

516837

517592
518013

518053

520879

524827

525958

527065

527712

529595

529796

530024

530572

531070

16/08/2013

16/08/2013

15/08/2013

20/08/2013

15/08/2013

16/08/2013

16/08/2013

16/08/2013

15/08/2013

15/08/2013

20/08/2013

16/08/2013

15/08/2013

20/08/2013

20/08/2013

14/08/2013

16/08/2013

20/08/2013

14/08/2013

14/08/2013

15/08/2013
16/08/2013

14/08/2013

14/08/2013

15/08/2013

20/08/2013

14/08/2013

15/08/2013

16/08/2013

14/08/2013

14/08/2013

14/08/2013

16/08/2013

16/08/2013

14/08/2013

14/08/2013

15/08/2013

15/08/2013

19/08/2013

19/08/2013

16/08/2013

20/08/2013
16/08/2013

14/08/2013

14/08/2013

16/08/2013

14/08/2013

15/08/2013

15/08/2013

14/08/2013

20/08/2013

14/08/2013

14/08/2013

15/08/2013

HIGGINS GARAGE LIMITED Changed To JAPELLIA 
LIMITED
CUMANN NA N'OIFIGEACH SLAINTE COMHSHAOIL 
(THE ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH OFFICERS' 
ASSOCIATION) Changed To CUMANN SLÁINTE 
COMHSHAOIL NA HÉIREANN (THE ENVIRONMENTAL
HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF IRELAND)
KILLARNEY AUTOS LEASING LIMITED Changed To 
ÉAN EILE PROPERTIES LIMITED
HOUSEWORKS LIMITED Changed To SOUTHSHORES
LIMITED
KEARNEY MCARDLE & CO LIMITED Changed To 
DRAWADA PROPERTIES LIMITED
EAGLE STAR EUROPEAN LIFE ASSURANCE 
COMPANY LIMITED Changed To TIMOSA LIMITED
BCI BLUE CUBE INTERACTIVE LIMITED Changed To 
MCCANNBLUE LIMITED
MONASTEREVIN DISTILLERY LIMITED Changed To 
GREAT NORTHERN DISTILLERY LIMITED
NEWMAN COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed 
To NEWMAN COURT OWNERS' MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED
HOMEBASE PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To 
HOMEBASE PROPERTIES OWNERS' MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED
ROSSES CDP LIMITED Changed To CDP NA ROSANN
TEORANTA
SOLAR SAFETY WINDOW FILM LIMITED Changed To 
OLD MASTERS REPRODUCTIONS LIMITED
O'BOYLE & CO PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMTED 
Changed To O'BOYLE & CO CHARTERED 
ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
IPOS HOLDING 82 LIMITED Changed To HEALY'S 
PHARMACY HOLDINGS LIMITED
IPOS RETAIL 82 LIMITED Changed To HEALY'S 
PHARMACY LIMITED
SAM MORTGAGES LIMITED Changed To VELOCITA 
LIMITED
THE NORTH EAST SURGICAL EDUCATION AND 
RESEARCH TRUST LIMITED Changed To THE 
NORTH EAST MEDICAL EDUCATION AND 
RESEARCH TRUST LIMITED
ARD CASHEL CLOICHE TEORANTA Changed To ARD
CASHEL STONE LIMITED
GALWAY CITY DIRECT LIMITED Changed To CITY 
DIRECT BUS LIMITED
PREMIER FINDERS LIMITED Changed To EIRGREEN 
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CDMC LIMITED Changed To RENOFLEN LIMITED
SANTOS DUMONT LEASING LIMITED Changed To 
TAILWIND LEASING LIMITED
THINK ACCESS LIMITED Changed To PAREXLANKO 
LIMITED
NEDEWS TRADING LIMITED Changed To ARLINGTON
CELTIC NIGHTS LIMITED
MANOR TRADING NOVELTY GOODS LIMITED 
Changed To MANOR TRADING UTILITIES LIMITED
TIPPERARY FARMHOUSE CRISPS LIMITED Changed
To SESKIN AGRICULTURE LIMITED
ORBCS LIMITED Changed To MYTAXES NOW 
LIMITED
PAGEANT FUND MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed 
To PAGEANT COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES LIMITED
BCD DIGITAL MEDIA LIMITED Changed To ADHESIVE
DIGITAL LIMITED
BLARNEY CASH & CARRY LIMITED Changed To 
ALONTIN FOODS LIMITED
BLUE INK GLOBAL DIVERSIFIED FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY Changed To SANLAM GLOBAL 
FUND OF HEDGE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY
DELANEY LOCKE & THORPE LIMITED Changed To 

DELANEY LOCKE TEORANTA
AWN CONSULTING (GULF) LIMITED Changed To AWN
CONSULTING (ENVIRONMENTAL) LIMITED
DOUBLE D COMMERCIALS LIMITED Changed To 
EURO SPORT CLOTHING LIMITED
SNIPS APPLICATIONS LIMITED Changed To 
CHRONOS EXCHANGE AGENCY LIMITED
BESTGLADE COMPANY Changed To DOYLE KELLY 
& COMPANY
AWAS AVIATION LEASING (2929) LIMITED Changed 
To XYBB PROJECT 3 LIMITED
AWAS AVIATION LEASING (2963) LIMITED Changed 
To XYBB PROJECT 4 LIMITED
NEWPOWER NURSERY PRODUCTS LIMITED 
Changed To PURE ZEES LIMITED
TOMMY HILFIGER IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
PHILLIPS-VAN HEUSEN IRELAND LIMITED
CELTIC PRODUCTION,TOURS, MANAGEMENT & 
MERCHANDISE LIMITED Changed To ADHD 
PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
IDCC LIMITED Changed To CLANSULTANCY LIMITED
SHUZ 4 U IRELAND LIMITED Changed To SHUZ 4 U 
SWORDS LIMITED
RIADA COACH SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
BRENDAN BROWNE & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
BIDDABLE LIMITED Changed To FLIGHT-CLUB 
LIMITED
KENT IRELAND OPCO LIMITED Changed To 
BAYWATER HEALTHCARE IRELAND LIMITED
AJ & CJ LIMITED Changed To ANDREW DALY 
INSURANCES LIMITED
SDR LAND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED Changed To 
AIKENS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
VEGASIDE LIMITED Changed To CRYAN 
PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES LIMITED
COFRI COSMETICS (YOUNG BLOOD) LIMITED 
Changed To COFRI COSMETICS (YOUNGBLOOD) 
LIMITED
NEVAEH LIMITED Changed To POST PUBLICATIONS 
NOMINEES LIMITED
CATALYST CAPITAL IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
BRÓG CAPALL LIMITED
SHANKHITCH LIMITED Changed To FARMHITCH 
LIMITED
RETAIL ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To 
RETAIL ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMERICK LIMITED


