



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2013/F/35** 

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

**BETWEEN** 

14-AUG-2013 AND 20-AUG-2013

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 14-AUG-2013 AND 20-AUG-2013

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	
8969	HIGGINS GARAGE LIMITED Changed To <b>JAPELLIA</b> 16/08/2013		497866	DELANEY LOCKE TEORANTA AWN CONSULTING (GULF) LIMITED Changed To AWN 16/08/2013		
15261	CUMANN NA N'OIFIGEACH SLAINTE COMHSHAOIL 16/08/2013 (THE ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH OFFICERS'		499144	CONSULTING (GUEF) LIMITED Changed TO AWN 16/08/2013  CONSULTING (ENVIRONMENTAL) LIMITED  DOUBLE D COMMERCIALS LIMITED Changed TO 16/08/2013		
	ASSOCIATION) Changed To CUMANN SLÁINTE COMHSHAOIL NA HÉIREANN (THE ENVIRONMENT	ΔI	504053	EURO SPORT CLOTHING LIMITED  SNIPS APPLICATIONS LIMITED Changed To	14/08/2013	
57657	HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF IRELAND)		506827	CHRONOS EXCHANGE AGENCY LIMITED BESTGLADE COMPANY Changed To DOYLE KELLY14/08/2013		
85934	ÉAN EILE PROPERTIES LIMITED HOUSEWORKS LIMITED Changed To SOUTHSHORE		507316	& COMPANY  AWAS AVIATION LEASING (2929) LIMITED Changed	15/08/2013	
138679	LIMITED  KEARNEY MCARDLE & CO LIMITED Changed To	15/08/2013		To XYBB PROJECT 3 LIMITED  AWAS AVIATION LEASING (2923) LIMITED Changed		
215397	DRAWADA PROPERTIES LIMITED EAGLE STAR EUROPEAN LIFE ASSURANCE	16/08/2013	507317	To XYBB PROJECT 4 LIMITED	15/08/2013	
226191	COMPANY LIMITED Changed To <b>TIMOSA LIMITED</b> BCI BLUE CUBE INTERACTIVE LIMITED Changed To 16/08/2013		509522	NEWPOWER NURSERY PRODUCTS LIMITED Changed To <b>PURE ZEES LIMITED</b>	19/08/2013	
	MCCANNBLUE LIMITED		513055	TOMMY HILFIGER IRELAND LIMITED Changed TO PHILLIPS-VAN HEUSEN IRELAND LIMITED	19/08/2013	
240181	MONASTEREVIN DISTILLERY LIMITED Changed To GREAT NORTHERN DISTILLERY LIMITED	16/08/2013	516837	CELTIC PRODUCTION, TOURS, MANAGEMENT & MERCHANDISE LIMITED Changed To <b>ADHD</b>	16/08/2013	
248625	To NEWMAN COURT OWNERS' MANAGEMENT		517592	PRODUCTIONS LIMITED  IDCC LIMITED Changed To CLANSULTANCY LIMIT	<b>ED</b> 0/08/2013	
317991	COMPANY LIMITED HOMEBASE PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To	15/08/2013	518013	SHUZ 4 U IRELAND LIMITED Changed To SHUZ 4 U SWORDS LIMITED	16/08/2013	
055005	HOMEBASE PROPERTIES OWNERS' MANAGEMEI COMPANY LIMITED		518053	RIADA COACH SERVICES LIMITED Changed To BRENDAN BROWNE & ASSOCIATES LIMITED	14/08/2013	
355925	ROSSES CDP LIMITED Changed To CDP NA ROSAN TEORANTA		520879	BIDDABLE LIMITED Changed To <b>FLIGHT-CLUB LIMITED</b>	14/08/2013	
359565	SOLAR SAFETY WINDOW FILM LIMITED Changed TO OLD MASTERS REPRODUCTIONS LIMITED		524827	KENT IRELAND OPCO LIMITED Changed TO BAYWATER HEALTHCARE IRELAND LIMITED	16/08/2013	
362485	O'BOYLE & CO PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMTED Changed To <b>O'BOYLE &amp; CO CHARTERED</b>	15/08/2013	525958	AJ & CJ LIMITED Changed To ANDREW DALY INSURANCES LIMITED	14/08/2013	
372955	ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED IPOS HOLDING 82 LIMITED Changed To HEALY'S	20/08/2013	527065	SDR LAND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED Changed TO AIKENS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	15/08/2013	
373187	PHARMACY HOLDINGS LIMITED IPOS RETAIL 82 LIMITED Changed To HEALY'S	20/08/2013	527712	VEGASIDE LIMITED Changed To CRYAN PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES LIMITED	15/08/2013	
391125	PHARMACY LIMITED SAM MORTGAGES LIMITED Changed To VELOCITA	14/08/2013	529595	COFRI COSMETICS (YOUNG BLOOD) LIMITED Changed To COFRI COSMETICS (YOUNGBLOOD)	14/08/2013	
403500	THE NORTH EAST SURGICAL EDUCATION AND	16/08/2013	529796	<b>LIMITED</b> NEVAEH LIMITED Changed To <b>POST PUBLICATION</b>	<b>IS</b> 20/08/2013	
	RESEARCH TRUST LIMITED Changed To THE NORTH EAST MEDICAL EDUCATION AND		530024	NOMINEES LIMITED CAȚALYST CAPITAL IRELAND LIMITED Changed To	14/08/2013	
407563	RESEARCH TRUST LIMITED  ARD CASHEL CLOICHE TEORANTA Changed To AR  CASHEL CTONE LIMITER	<b>D</b> 20/08/2013	530572	BROG CAPALL LIMITED SHANKHITCH LIMITED Changed To FARMHITCH	14/08/2013	
407730	GASHEL STONE LIMITED GALWAY CITY DIRECT LIMITED Changed To CITY	14/08/2013	531070	<b>LIMITED</b> RETAIL ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To		
419434	PREMIER FINDERS LIMITED Changed To EIRGREEN	14/08/2013		RETAIL ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMERICK LIMITE	D	
425779	CONSULTANTS LIMITED  CDMC LIMITED Changed TO RENOFLEN LIMITED	15/08/2013				
441134	SANTOS DUMONT LEASING LIMITED Changed To TAILWIND LEASING LIMITED THINK ACCESS LIMITED Changed To PAPEY! ANKO	16/08/2013				
450602	THINK ACCESS LIMITED Changed To PAREXLANKO LIMITED					
458743	NEDEWS TRADING LIMITED Changed To <b>ARLINGTO CELTIC NIGHTS LIMITED</b>					
461287	MANOR TRADING NOVELTY GOODS LIMITED Changed To MANOR TRADING UTILITIES LIMITED	15/08/2013				
470133	TIPPERARY FARMHOUSE CRISPS LIMITED Change To <b>SESKIN AGRICULTURE LIMITED</b>	d 20/08/2013				
473177	ORBCS LIMITED Changed To MYTAXES NOW LIMITED	14/08/2013				
477821	PAGEANT FUND MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To <b>PAGEANT COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES LIMITE</b>					
485110						
492458	BLARNEY CASH & CARRY LIMITED Changed TO ALONTIN FOODS LIMITED	14/08/2013				
493310	BLUE INK GLOBAL DIVERSIFIED FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To SANLAM GLOBAL FUND OF HEDGE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED	14/08/2013				
494629	COMPANY DELANEY LOCKE & THORPE LIMITED Changed To	14/08/2013				